
F

\

TENDER NOTICE.3O

Bid for Miscellaneous works are invited from interested bidders upto at 5.00 P.M. on

0g10412022. Other particulars of the bid may be visited on the procurement portal

(http:/eproc.rajasthan.gov.in,http :/ sppp.raj.nic.in) of the state and www.mlsu.ac.in departmental

website. INIS C oOE l- S u s z\:-tAoo 3 8 ; \, B 
^?1- 

S uu Ll z-'r-rlSo So o 18 t- r g+)

Hffi**,*
Copy to:-

At The Comptroller, M.L.S.U., Udaipur for kind information'

Q\ The Chief Warden, M.L.S.U. Udaipur.

(3) The Director, Computer Center M.L.S.U., Udaipur

(4i The Member of Tender Committee E.o., Sr.A.o., M'L'S'U', Udaipur'

(5) J.En. (S.F.S.B.), E.O., M.L.S.U., Udaipur for N/A'

iei Jr.Asst., S.O., M.L.S.U., Udaipur for N/A. Jr.Asst.will monitor the tender work &progress report time to

time.

Contractor' s association, P.IV.D. Udaipur, Concemed Firms'

Notice Board. \
(7)

(8)

ENGINEER

ffiIA ITNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR -3 13039

Estate @ffnae ffi Fax(0)+912s4247r900

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

lVo nOnnLSUlE.Ten der /2021-221 SQ e Nfirnnan Bhawan



ESTATE OF4ICE: MOH
(E- TENDER NOTICE-30, No. EOIVILSU/E-TENDER/2021-22!IzaDATED: a9 -03-2022)

isqrf,c q{ ro,Tsrq lg ff*-r
3T. gI{TfaI :-
(1) \rrs{erq qron ftd frqFr (qq-m) d Gr-{str 100.00 df€r * zoo.oo df{r n?D d ,rac oid w

mefurq-a qffi€ qqfr vq 200.00 qrq t erfufi d o-d w fr+e wrfufrrdsn q-<-fr 3rq-fl-g qrilft 
|

(2) foift frfuqT d rfi-firi o-{i \ri fuqr o-nq qdr} ft{w o.-{i d qqw erfuon GrEn-f,RTer-t-6-df d qrs.

EifuT t t ernfrvqg.-1oo o1 sq-w qrfr qrq ffi 1

(3) TQqq. qlII F-frsT of erqr+e yrRT, t-€r kts G niffir €Tqfqci, sn$rgg€Td @l ,id qri sjfr
qrRr v.sooo Tr* dJo.ot 1Rr.d^"td d frq s'soo/- gq qrR'r v.so.oo arc gs srRr o.uo.
0.0 grs$ sTDg rrRT d tnrqT d laq v rcoo/- sIRT gec afrftqr, dErd1d qqg. .rRqT tesfr-drds
d ffifuc trfr qri tt ffio 08-04-2022 o) rz qd a-o qqw qtfu"qnq-o d qm t
NEFT/RTGS etc. em qqr elo-q ftf,q-i *ff 3fltrqq6 t erqen ftfu{r ffio-ri r$ sff qd'ft,-

(D io or crq:- I.c.I.c.r. Bank (iD t-o qrq,- university campus,Udaipur
(iii) S.g.d. 6r rlrr:- Estate Officer,M.L.S. UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR
(iv) o-{€ srdr *iqr:- 694201701553 (v) rFSC code:- rcrc 0006942

e. frSrr €rqf< :-
(1) fth<r or fua*ur frETgqTi t'-

(2) ilfi-ftfu fus d vreT ci-ffi€ rfi-e gs $aq|-€ eqri erqe{6 t sa-qan a-fiqfu frs rfi-6ri TS sn
qrd,ft 

r

(3xa)ftfusrcn of wrw qfu-fl f{ ddq Enft r efr-c drf,{ cfu-qr it e-d{ srsc *i w frfr-Er qfuqr ci-{rd
znd fuq-fl e-o qrft sFfr r

(b)e-o-+ot fttu{r q q$d frfuErqroreii d ffiq frtuil-qr E-@F-o .nffie n dqqrge
www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in qr ftF{Er ffi qr$,ft | ffi frT rrrq G ffio qw-a
frfuErsrdrcil oJ ct-f,.r t qfr-d or frqr qrfqrl

fr
F.

atq at tqqtul

ftrsfrqrmq rqr qfrffr
3f,5qrl;|d dFRI

s. drg
orqr+e qrcli riF|Er g@'5.

+GSTI 8v"

6rq crqu

2%
Remaining work of Construction of Building
for college of Architecture at MLSU

125 Lakh 250000/- 2360/- 4 Months

2. Renovation work of Law Hostel at I{LSU 26.85Lakh 53700/- 1 180/- 3 Months
J. Misc. work at MDS Hostel. MLSU 19.00 Lakh 38000/- 1 180/- 3 Months
A Renovation work of Toilet.block at Nehru

Boys Hostel, MLSU
I 8.40 Lakh 36800/- 1 180/- 45 Days

(i) oil-rclrQn t-ilqqt (I)t+t St$-t qll€ lqilcf) 30-03-2022,i1.00 {q S os-o4-eozz. ro.oo qd co
(ii) d-{dT{c fthEr wd erq a}s fu+o 30-03-2022,rt.oo qG € oa-o+-zozz. ro.oo qd To

(iii) M|ss qler fE-fl-d srtq{{6-dr *i w 0644-2022, 1s.oo qq g i6.oo To

(iv) sr<?D 6 qrq g lil{4|.rq|dq d-fi qrd q rr{Er
{rRT,frfusT g_@ \'?i trtRrq qt qqT €}-fi{ ftdq_i €}i
qtl lq-ll<D

0g-04-2022. 17.00{q ilo

(v) oflrdET tdlrrq q aitrqtiDl lqs El-f,i dl f-qio 09-04-2022, 11.00 q\n



(4) ftfuq qqr o-l Me www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in qq tur Ts €Tscdtr fu-qr qr e-d-f,I t t

ftfuqr qqr tl ftM d fuq *rzrdr {qcr d?TI trM of q-t-f,r, qrq, dftfitd€rc, trrgT frft-q
o-rql of qr*r gs qcl oT ft-fi"r, fuqq, {rd gs c[q faq{q qFid t t

(5) {-trefr'.r d fuq ftf+srcrdr ig nftr '- . !_ _r.- _ :_ _ =a_ :(D FfuErcTf fr qrq Ai srd frfu<rskTrcit o] {€-.tc qr*e vwrrw.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in w qfueq

o.*nrr alm r Sl-.{rfl ftfufl tt ,Tr.r d.i d fuq Rfue-d e€ftrda E-qNerc 1'+e-zooo d
d6cr lrr<r o-Ecr *{T dr s-@fr-o ftfu{r it qrg{ o-{i fu om snwn | frfusr<ffi B-q-!)-tr Rfu-d

strfrrd-c fr.fr.q.(ccn) srir ffiF-d vffi t crcr o-r so.-d t r fuc frfuErErffiit d crs Td d d*r

frfuc-d qtrfr-d-c t, qqr fufu-d q€frtd-c Ai of elrqrqtFdT rfr d t

(iD ftfusrildrcif o] frf,rfl cEra g@futr w-r+c it s.q-i-tr Me q Rftrea qrfl di qraT qqf, ?F-iqI

dfl. ffi vwrq frfuea qrgq d srpr qS dt, €Td s-wrq {fi-mn T€f frtq wqi t

(iii) snr-drfl FrfrETt fofRd ffito G sqq q{ ffi qK'rft 
I

(iv) g-@F-6 ftflq-<r qq-c o) q*n o'-{ri d Td ftfuEnrd-r +a gBtr+a oq dd of ftft-Er c.rl fr qGifud sfr
cTrq{q6 (KfM of S{ oTfr ftFfir ccr d qrar ertq o-s fr .rS d t cwrfot d oflTl-s fr ftfofl qrq

TS drft t erffie y?re Tffi or ftfuEr d qrq rqf, 6-t-{r erqvqo B t

(v) ot$ ft frfufl-{rf,r g@Fr+l qqr o-qri d ftffi o.rqq t +d d qror t d} €-€-oT ffiqTi frqFr qfr

dq-r t

(vi) t€{ d qEn i cTfqr{6 srtr lFrql d rq"f 6q d q*F{ Gfrr-dr{q qS o-c+ enqr{r6 * t

(6) ftfoqr q*fl sppp.rajasthan.gov.in qs +fldrd Es .TRqr ffiqroq, B-q-qgq of s-c q"r$e

www.mlsu.ac. in qr id q tnofr t t

(7) erq fu+tur ftfrqr qqr fr sErseT d t

+6.rdrd Eqr .rBqr ffieqr+q, s{qgt


